

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: ICOMAOA No.1 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.06.2025	<u>KL,J</u> Sri E.V.Raja Gopal, learned counsel appearing for respondents seeks time to file counter. Learned counsel for the petitioner, on instructions, would submit that on receiving copy of the counter, he also wants time to file reply to the said counter. List on 02.07.2025. b/o. vvr.	